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Date: 03/06/2021 Time: 9am Site: Ford wyoming Center Attendance: Unknown

Name P
Abby Gray

Madysen Graves
Alexis DePaulitte

* Jaden Shelit

* Andrea Reifschneider
Meadison Loyd

* Maegan Madden

* Shelby Thurin

Emily Haas

* Alli Borgman
Savannah Eggli

Hannah Wallowing Bull
Team

Totals

Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Name P
Jerikah Huelle
Charmayne Dewey
Kiana Swann

Sonja Post

Abigail Jennings

* Hailey Donelson

* Sky Lefforge

* Lanna Jordan

* Cheyenne Thompson
Kelsey Parrish

Josie Cash

* Cloe Ramsey

Team

Totals

Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technica Fouls

Officias

WHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score
Shoshoni Lady Bluevs. Pine Bluffs Hor nets

Visitors: Pine Bluffs Hor nets

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
5/13 2/4 0/0 12 3 0 3 2 1 3
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
4/14 1/4 1/4 10 2 1 3 4 2 3
2/8 0/3 1/3 5 (0] 2 2 5 2 5
0/0 0/0 0/2 0 (0] 4 4 3 (0] 0
5/8 3/4 0/0 13 1 3 4 4 1 7
3/5 2/3 2/2 10 2 0 2 1 1 6
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
o/1 0/0 1/2 1 1 4 5 2 (0] 1
1/2 0/0 0/0 2 1 0 1 0 (0] 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
3 11 14
20/51 8/18 5/13 53 13 25 38 21 7 26
1st Half 11/32  34.4% 2nd Half 9/19 47.4% Game 20/51
1st Half 5/12 41.7% 2nd Half 3/6 50.0% Game 8/18
1st Half 0/0 0.00% 2nd Half 5/13 38.5% Game 5/13
Home: Shoshoni Lady Blue
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
o/4 0/0 2/4 2 (0] 2 2 2 1 3
/1 0/0 0/0 2 (0] 0 (0] 1 1 0
1/5 0/0 2/4 4 1 1 2 1 1 1
1/2 0/0 3/4 5 (0] 1 1 3 2 3
4/8 1/3 o/1 9 (0] 2 2 2 2 2
4/14 0/2 4/6 12 5 6 11 5 1 7
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
5/11 0/0 7/15 17 3 4 7 2 (0] 4
2 5 7
16/45 1/5 18/34 51 11 21 32 16 8 20
1st Half 8/25 32.0% 2nd Half 8/20 40.0% Game 16/45
1st Half 0/2 0.00% 2nd Half 1/3 33.3% Game 1/5
1st Half 6/11 54.5% 2nd Half 12/23 52.2% Game 18/34
Pin Sho Pin Sho
5 18 3Pt Points 24 3 Pts/Possession
16 15 2nd Chance Points 13 10 Ptsoff Bench
38 32 Team Rebounds 14 7 Dead Bal Reb
38.2 30.6 Def Rebound % 69.4 61.8 Total Rebound %
+20.2 -5.0 Def. Stops 45 47 Pts/Shot
Pin None
Sho None
Unknown
Qtr 1)Qtr 2|Qtr 3|Qtr 4| OT 1/OT 2/OT 3|OT 4{Total
Pine BluffsHornets| 18 9 14 12 0 0 0 0 53
Shoshoni Lady Blue| 8 14 9 20 0 0 0 0 51

Largest Lead Sho32Pin45 (13 pts) Lead Changes O

Comments:

None

Number of Ties 1
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39.2%
44.4%
38.5%
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5

35.6%
20.0%
52.9%

Pin Sho
0.76 0.73
14 4
5 9
54.3 45.7
0.93 0.82
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MIN
19:37
DNP
DNP
30:34
27:16
12:13
21:10
23:14
DNP
19:08
6:48
DNP

160

MIN
DNP
DNP
DNP
22:36
11:49
20:00
25:41
23:27
27:52
DNP
DNP
28:35

160



