WHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score Shoshoni Lady Blue vs. Pine Bluffs Hornets

Date: 03/06/2021 Time: 9am Site: Ford wyoming Center Attendance: Unknown

##

Visitors: Pine Bluffs Hornets														
Name]	P FG	3 Pt	FT	PTS	ORB	DRB	TR	PF	AST	ТО	BS	ST	MIN
Abby Gray		5/13	2/4	0/0	12	3	0	3	2	1	3	0	4	19:37
Madysen Graves		0/0	0/0	0/0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	DNP
Alexis DePaulitte		0/0	0/0	0/0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	O	DNP
* Jaden Shelit		4/14	1/4	1/4	10	2	1	3	4	2	3	1	O	30:34
* Andrea Reifs	schneider	2/8	0/3	1/3	5	0	2	2	5	2	5	O	3	27:16
Madison Loyd		0/0	0/0	0/2	O	0	4	4	3	0	0	1	O	12:13
* Maegan Mad	lden	5/8	3/4	0/0	13	1	3	4	4	1	7	O	1	21:10
* Shelby Thuri	in	3/5	2/3	2/2	10	2	0	2	1	1	6	O	1	23:14
Emily Haas		0/0	0/0	0/0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	O	DNP
* Alli Borgman	n	0/1	0/0	1/2	1	1	4	5	2	0	1	O	O	19:08
Savannah Eggl		1/2	0/0	0/0	2	1	0	1	0	0	1	O	O	6:48
Hannah Wallo	wing Bull	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	DNP
Team						3	11	14						
Totals		20/51	8/18	5/13	53	13	25	38	21	7	26	2	9	160
	Total FG	1st Half	11/32	34.49	% 2	nd Half	9/19	47.4%	Gar	ne 2	0/51	39.2%		
	3 PT FG	1st Half	5/12	41.79	% 2	nd Half	3/6	50.0%	Gar	ne 8	/18	44.4%		
	Free Throws	1st Half	O/O	0.009	% 2	nd Half	5/13	38.5%	Gar	ne 5.	/13	38.5%		
				Hom	e Sho	shoni La	dy Rlue							
Name	1	P FG	3 Pt	FT	PTS	ORB	DRB	TR	PF	AST	ТО	BS	ST	MIN
Jerikah Huelle		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	DNP
Charmayne De		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	DNP
Kiana Swann		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	Ö	Ö	Ö	0	0	0	DNP
Sonja Post			0/0	2/4	2	0	2	2	2	1	3	0	4	22:36
Abigail Jennin	3		0/0	0/0	2	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	1	11:49
_	* Hailey Donelson		0/0	2/4	4	1	1	2	1	1	1	0	1	20:00
* Sky Lefforge	2		0/0	3/4	5	0	1	1	3	2	3	0	0	25:41
* Lanna Jordar	,		1/3	0/1	9	0	2	2	2	2	2	0	1	23:27
* Cheyenne Thompson		4/8 4/14	0/2	4/6	12	5	6	11	5	1	7	4	2	27:52
Kelsey Parrish		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	DNP
Josie Cash		0/0	0/0	0/0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	DNP
* Cloe Ramsey		5/11	0/0	7/15	17	3	4	7	2	0	4	1	2	28:35
Team						2	5	7						
Totals		16/45	1/5	18/34	51	11	21	32	16	8	20	5	11	160
	Total FG	1st Half	8/25	32.0%	2no	d Half	8/20	40.0%	Gar	ne 1	6/45	35.6%		
	3 PT FG	1st Half	0/2	0.00%	2no	d Half	1/3	33.3%	Gar	ne 1	/5	20.0%		
	Free Throws	1st Half	6/11	54.5%	2no	d Half	12/23	52.2%	Gan	ne 1	8/34	52.9%		
		Pin	Sho				Pin S	Sho			1	Pin Sho		
	Free Throw Pts	5		3Pt Point	S		24		Possessi	ion		0.76 0.73		
Pts off Turnovers Total Rebounds Off Rebound %							13 10 Pts off Bench 14 7 Dead Ball Reb 69.4 61.8 Total Rebound %				`	14 4		
		38										5 9		
		38.2	30.6								5	54.3 45.7		
	3Pt Efficiency		-5.0	Def. Stop	os		45	47 Pts/5	Shot		(0.93 0.82		
	Technical Fouls	Pin	1	None										
		Sho		None										
	Officials	Unkno	wn											

	Qtr 1	Qtr 2	Qtr 3	Qtr 4	OT 1	OT 2	OT 3	OT 4	Total
Pine Bluffs Hornets	18	9	14	12	0	0	0	0	53
Shoshoni Lady Blue	8	14	9	20	0	0	0	0	51

Largest Lead Sho 32 Pin 45 (13 pts) **Lead Changes** 0 **Number of Ties** 1 **Comments:** None